
ANN ARBOR AREA BOARD OF  REALTORS

DESIGNATION ROSTER --- FEBRUARY 2015

1

Acc. Buyer Rep. Manager
Walz, Mona L -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340

Accredited Buyer’s Representat
Allen, Lisa M -RE/MAX Platinum 741-1000
Anteau, Alexsandra E -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Bolgos, Marjorie E -The Charles Reinhart Company 747-7777
Boyd, Jonathan R -The Home Buyer’s Agent of AA 662-6240
Brandmeier, John F -John F. Brandmeier 995-1200
Carey, James -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Chenevey, Nancy -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Clossick, Cheryl M -Real Estate One 944-7900
Corey, Helen M -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Craig, Brian A -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Dieter, Randall F -Real Estate One 944-7900
Drake, Gregory T -Realty Experts, LLC 484-0600
Durden, Deborah -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Dykstra, Laura J -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Eckstein, Robert D -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Eichmuller, Barbara J -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Elder, Heidi L -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Elie, Michelle A -The Charles Reinhart Company 475-9600
Ericksen, Stanford C -Eden Realty 646-1266
Faeth, Christine L -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Fecteau, Susan G -Tree House Realty Group Inc. 663-4305
Fergel, Felice C -The Charles Reinhart Company 747-7777
Foster, Kimberly A -Real Estate One 662-8600
Frey, Kathleen A -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Gagne, Julie T -RE/MAX Platinum 741-1000
Gerbstadt, Glenda L -Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel 930-0200
Gilbert, Anne E -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Grammatico, Sherry A -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Gregor, Marian -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Grosshuesch, Robin J -Natural Home Realty 998-0088
Guilloz, Robert -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Guyor, Scott -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Hartlep, Jeffrey -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Huige, Kristyn -RE/MAX Platinum 741-1000
Jarzembowski, Richard -The Charles Reinhart Compan 971-6070
Klink, Jeffrey -The Charles Reinhart Company 475-9600
Kotre, Ann Marie -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
LaClair, Dale R -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Lehman, Tammy -Lehman & Scheffler Real Estate 433-1414
Lepard, Carolyn B -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Linderman, Kathryn -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Logan, Jannetta C -RE/MAX Platinum 741-1000
Lombardini, Linda M -Trillium Real Estate 302-3011
Lunarde, Barbara C -Real Estate One 662-8600
Martin, Elizabeth A -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Matthews-Nana, Judith P -Howard Hanna 475-3737
Mattie, Richard D -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Milam, Nancy S -Keller Williams Dexter 424-9400
Miller, Matthew -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
Milshteyn, Aleksandr -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Mitchell, Candice -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Mladin, Daniel -Real Estate One 662-8600
Newman, Kari -The Charles Reinhart Company 475-9600
Noel, Nicola K -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Perry, Susan A -Sue Perry Real Estate 662-3321
Porikos, Georgia -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Rice, Christi C -RE/MAX Platinum 741-1000
Rushlow, Lorrena A -The Charles Reinhart Company 429-9449
Schaner, Linda E -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Sheehan, Patricia M -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Sjo, Pamela S -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
Sloan, Anne G -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Svinicki, Julie A -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Tenza, Linda L -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Underwood, Susan K -Norfolk Realty Limited 408-0777
Wallner, David H -Berkshire Hathaway HomeSvcs. 747-7500
Walz, Mona L -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Weininger, Miriam M -Howard Hanna 761-6600
White, David P -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
White, Marcia M -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
White, Steven -RE/MAX Platinum 741-1000
Whitfield, Judith -Real Estate One 944-7900
Wilkerson, Terri -Terri Wilkerson Realty 355-7799
Windfuhr, Gudrun M -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Winemiller, William G -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Wood, Mary E -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Woodard, Linda M -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Zeigler, Rebecca B -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340

Broker Price Opinion Resource
Druckmiller, Mark -Real Estate One 944-7900

Cert. Commercial-Invest. Mem.
Andrus, Robert O -Michigan Commercial Realty 662-1234
Hamilton, David L -Honorary Member Office 761-7340
Marten, Ronald D -Marten/Davis Ltd. 973-3185
Wagner, Michael A -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340

Cert. RE Brokerage Manager
Anderson Jr., James W -The Anderson Associates, Inc. 677-4300
Caldwell, Janice J -Honorary Member Office 761-7340
Cornish, William J -Honorary Member Office 761-7340
Derr, Michele M -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Foerg, Dawn H -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Johnson Parsons, Lucille -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Keith, La Tanya B -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Mangan, James -The Charles Reinhart Company 429-9449
McVeigh, Franklin D -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Miller, William T -The Charles Reinhart Company 669-4100
Snyder, Sharon A -Berkshire Hathaway HomeSvcs. 747-7500
Surovell, Edward D -Howard Hanna 665-9800
Tomsic, Rita L -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Wagner, Michael A -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340

Cert. Residential Specialist
Baldwin, Franklin D -Baldwin Realty 662-5288
Caldwell, Janice J -Honorary Member Office 761-7340
Clossick, Cheryl M -Real Estate One 944-7900
Cornish, William J -Honorary Member Office 761-7340
Craig, Brian A -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Dailey, Michael J -Keller Williams Dexter 424-9400
Dean, David L -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Derr, Michele M -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Dorr, Theodore J -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Dowty, Sylvia F -Honorary Member Office 761-7340
Drake, Gregory T -Realty Experts, LLC 484-0600
Dykstra, Laura J -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Easudes, Steven A -Howard Hanna 475-3737
Eibler, Fred E -Eibler & Associates, Inc. 665-8663
Eichmuller, Barbara J -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Faeth, Christine L -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Fecteau, Susan G -Tree House Realty Group Inc. 663-4305
Fergel, Felice C -The Charles Reinhart Company 747-7777
Fitzpatrick, Susan B -The Charles Reinhart Company 475-9600
Foerg, Dawn H -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Gagne, Julie T -RE/MAX Platinum 741-1000
Gerbstadt, Glenda L -Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel 930-0200
Gilbert, Anne E -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Gregor, Marian -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Grubb, Carol L -Greenook Realty Inc 417-9599
Gustafson, Kim R -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Hamilton, David L -Honorary Member Office 761-7340
Hamilton, H. Barton -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Jarzembowski, Richard -The Charles Reinhart Compan 971-6070
Jones, Francine J -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Jones, Linda N -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Keith, La Tanya B -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Kotre, Ann Marie -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
Lancaster, Helen M -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Lepard, Carolyn B -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Liparoto, Marygrace -RE/MAX Home Sale Services 459-7646
Lunarde, Barbara C -Real Estate One 662-8600
Lutton, David W -The Charles Reinhart Company 669-4100
Manolakis, James -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Merx, Kay E -Real Estate One 439-4131
Milam, Nancy S -Keller Williams Dexter 424-9400
Mladin, Daniel -Real Estate One 662-8600
Perry, Susan A -Sue Perry Real Estate 662-3321
Piper, Andrew -Keller Williams Saline 821-0766
Schaner, Linda E -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Snyder, Susan J -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Spiteri, Terri -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
Stabnau, Jeffrey L -Real Estate One 662-8600
Stivers, Kathryn A -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Surovell, Edward D -Howard Hanna 665-9800
Vermett, Elizabeth -Real Estate One 662-8600
Villeneuve, Irene E -Franklin Realty Inc 481-8000
White, Marcia M -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
White, Roger -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Wilkerson, Terri -Terri Wilkerson Realty 355-7799
Willing, Jean S -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Winemiller, William G -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Wood, Mary E -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340

Certified Property Manager
Friedrichs, David R -Meadow Management, Inc. 248-348-5400
Welch, Steven D -Ann Arbor Development Company 637-8800
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Counselor of Real Estate
Bologna, Raymond V -Prime Equity Group, LLC 667-3198

Graduate REALTOR Institute
Ager, Barbara J -Keller Williams Dexter 424-9400
Allen, Lisa M -RE/MAX Platinum 741-1000
Amador, Dwight B -Hallmark Realty 434-0002
Angel, Rosemary -Honorary Member Office 761-7340
Anteau, Alexsandra E -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Baldwin, Franklin D -Baldwin Realty 662-5288
Bane, Larry N -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Barrett, Deborah J -Real Estate One 662-8600
Benton, Marian C -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Bogdasarian, John M -Promanas 477-9400
Boggs, Jason A -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
Bohlender, Darla J -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Bologna, Raymond V -Prime Equity Group, LLC 667-3198
Boyd, Jonathan R -The Home Buyer’s Agent of AA 662-6240
Brandmeier, John F -John F. Brandmeier 995-1200
Brauer, Carl A -Brauer Investments 769-6407
Butler, Robert L -The Butler Company 994-3945
Bykowski, Robert J -Global Trading Network 429-4296
Caldwell, Janice J -Honorary Member Office 761-7340
Carey, James -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Caulk, Melissa M -Savvy Realty Group 926-9797
Clauss, Thomas H -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Clossick, Cheryl M -Real Estate One 944-7900
Corey, Helen M -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Cornish, William J -Honorary Member Office 761-7340
Coy, Edwin J -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Craig, Brian A -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Curtis, Darlene M -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Dean, David L -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Derr, Michele M -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Dorr, Theodore J -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Dowty, Sylvia F -Honorary Member Office 761-7340
Drake, Gregory T -Realty Experts, LLC 484-0600
Dykstra, Laura J -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Easudes, Steven A -Howard Hanna 475-3737
Eibler, Fred E -Eibler & Associates, Inc. 665-8663
Eichmuller, Barbara J -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Eiseman, Stephen J -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Elie, Michelle A -The Charles Reinhart Company 475-9600
Ericksen, Stanford C -Eden Realty 646-1266
Faeth, Christine L -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Falsetta, John W -Falsetta’s Real Estate, Inc. 657-6625
Fecteau, Susan G -Tree House Realty Group Inc. 663-4305
Fergel, Felice C -The Charles Reinhart Company 747-7777
Finkbeiner, Bruce E -Century 21 Brookshire 930-6150
Fish, PJ -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Fitzpatrick, Susan B -The Charles Reinhart Company 475-9600
Flood, William -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Ford, Laura Z -Real Estate One 662-8600
Forster, Linda E -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Friedo, David A -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Frisinger II, George Paul -Frisinger Realty Co 646-3694
Gerbstadt, Glenda L -Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel 930-0200
Gilbert, Anne E -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Gregor, Marian -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Griffith, Amy -Real Estate One 662-8600
Grimes, William L -Liberty R.E. Associates 995-5626
Gustafson, Kim R -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Hamilton, David L -Honorary Member Office 761-7340
Hamilton, H. Barton -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Harrison, Nancy A -Real Estate One 662-8600
Harrison Sr., Timothy A -Real Estate One 662-8600
Hartlep, Jeffrey -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Hays, Diane L -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Hettinger, Mary M -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Hudzik, Diane E -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Jarzembowski, Richard -The Charles Reinhart Compan 971-6070
Johnson, Gregory L -Real Estate One 662-8600
Jones, Francine J -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Jones, Linda N -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Keith, La Tanya B -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Kenyon, Barry V -Real Estate One 662-8600
Klein, Jerome L -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Kolb, Betty Jo -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Korican, Patricia L -Korican Real Estate 216-5914
Kotre, Ann Marie -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
Lancaster, Helen M -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Lands, Todd W -The Charles Reinhart Company 429-9449
Laporter, Maris -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Latshaw, Cheryl L -Howard Hanna 475-3737
Lepard, Carolyn B -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Liparoto, Marygrace -RE/MAX Home Sale Services 459-7646
Lombardini, Linda M -Trillium Real Estate 302-3011
Longo, Dennis F -Premier Choice Realty 961-6600
Lunarde, Barbara C -Real Estate One 662-8600
Lutton, David W -The Charles Reinhart Company 669-4100

Lyons, George P -Home Inspectors of N. America 330-1004
Mangan, James -The Charles Reinhart Company 429-9449
Marten, Ronald D -Marten/Davis Ltd. 973-3185
Martin, Elizabeth A -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Martin, William C -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Massey, Rachel S -Rachel Massey 761-3065
Matthews-Nana, Judith P -Howard Hanna 475-3737
Mattie, Richard D -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Mc Mullen, Thomas B -Thomas B McMullen Co 769-1800
McIntosh, Edward B -McIntosh & Co., REALTORS 665-6070
McLean, Warren D -Warren McLean 645-7531
McVeigh, Franklin D -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Miller, Matthew -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
Milshteyn, Aleksandr -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Mladin, Daniel -Real Estate One 662-8600
Mueller, David J -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Newman, Kari -The Charles Reinhart Company 475-9600
Noel, Nicola K -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Osojnak, Sharon R -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Parkinson, Marilyn S -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Perry, Susan A -Sue Perry Real Estate 662-3321
Price Jr., Michael C -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Rauser, Elizabeth A -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Reimink, Ronald L -Ann Arbor Area Real Estate 663-4221
Reinhart, Charles R -The Charles Reinhart Company 669-4100
Ridha, Ayad E -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Riemenschneider, Robert -Robert W. Riemenschneider 475-8294
Robertson, Mary E -RE/MAX Platinum 741-1000
Russell, Arlene M -Real Estate One 662-8600
Samuels, Olivia J -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Sawall, Jeri M -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Schmuckal, Ralph P -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Schmunk, Susan K -The Charles Reinhart Company 747-7777
Shutes, Vance L -Real Estate One 662-8600
Simmons, David T -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Simpkins, John R -Real Estate One 662-8600
Skrobola, Robert J -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Sloan, Anne G -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Smith, Martha E -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Smith, Sandra L -Trillium Real Estate 302-3011
Snyder, Susan J -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Spaly, Douglas O -Spaly Group, Inc. 769-7000
Spiteri, Terri -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
St. John, Paul A -Real Estate One 662-8600
Staal, Arie -Ann Arbor Area Real Estate 663-4221
Stabnau, Jeffrey L -Real Estate One 662-8600
Stelter, Lisa D -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
Stivers, Kathryn A -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Stofer, Robert P -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Surovell, Edward D -Howard Hanna 665-9800
Tenza, Linda L -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Tomsic, Rita L -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Underwood, Susan K -Norfolk Realty Limited 408-0777
VanDam, Melissa B -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
Vermett, Elizabeth -Real Estate One 662-8600
Villeneuve, Irene E -Franklin Realty Inc 481-8000
Wagner, Michael A -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Wallner, David H -Berkshire Hathaway HomeSvcs. 747-7500
Walton, Ann E -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Walz, Eric C -The Buyer’s Broker, LLC 663-1976
Walz, Mona L -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Weininger, Miriam M -Howard Hanna 761-6600
White, David P -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
White, Marcia M -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Wilkerson, Terri -Terri Wilkerson Realty 355-7799
Willing, Jean S -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Windfuhr, Gudrun M -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Winemiller, William G -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Wirpio, Pamela G -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Zeigler, Rebecca B -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340

Graduate REALTOR Institute II
Boggs, Jason A -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
Friedo, David A -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Hartlep, Jeffrey -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Laporter, Maris -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Latshaw, Cheryl L -Howard Hanna 475-3737
Liparoto, Marygrace -RE/MAX Home Sale Services 459-7646
Martin, Elizabeth A -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Newman, Kari -The Charles Reinhart Company 475-9600
Smith, Martha E -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Stelter, Lisa D -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
VanDam, Melissa B -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300

Graduate REALTOR Institute III
Boggs, Jason A -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
Friedo, David A -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Hartlep, Jeffrey -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Laporter, Maris -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Latshaw, Cheryl L -Howard Hanna 475-3737
Liparoto, Marygrace -RE/MAX Home Sale Services 459-7646
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Martin, Elizabeth A -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Newman, Kari -The Charles Reinhart Company 475-9600
Smith, Martha E -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Stelter, Lisa D -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
VanDam, Melissa B -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300

Green Designation
Fedrigo, N. N -Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel 930-0200
Stelter, Lisa D -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300

Member Appraisal Institute
Bologna, Raymond V -Prime Equity Group, LLC 667-3198

REALTOR Alumni of Michigan
Baldwin, Franklin D -Baldwin Realty 662-5288
Butler, Robert L -The Butler Company 994-3945
Caldwell, Janice J -Honorary Member Office 761-7340
Curtis, Darlene M -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Eibler, Fred E -Eibler & Associates, Inc. 665-8663
Frisinger II, George Paul -Frisinger Realty Co 646-3694
Grimes, William L -Liberty R.E. Associates 995-5626
Hamilton, H. Barton -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Jones, Francine J -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Jones, Linda N -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Klein, Jerome L -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340
Lancaster, Helen M -Senior Member Office 761-7340
McIntosh, Edward B -McIntosh & Co., REALTORS 665-6070
McLean, Warren D -Warren McLean 645-7531
Perry, Susan A -Sue Perry Real Estate 662-3321
Powers, Marion S -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Schmuckal, Ralph P -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Surovell, Edward D -Howard Hanna 665-9800
Villeneuve, Irene E -Franklin Realty Inc 481-8000
Willing, Jean S -Lifetime Member Office 761-7340

REALTORS Land Institute
Cloke, Donald W -Real Estate One 944-7900
Simpkins, John R -Real Estate One 662-8600

Residential Accredited Apprais
Massey, Rachel S -Rachel Massey 761-3065

Resort/Second-Home Prop Spclst
Druckmiller, Mark -Real Estate One 944-7900

Seller Representative Spclst.
Fedrigo, N. N -Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel 930-0200

Senior Real Estate Specialist
Druckmiller, Mark -Real Estate One 944-7900
Eckler, Jayna L -Foxway Realty LLC 478-6061
Eichmuller, Barbara J -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Guilloz, Robert -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Wilkerson, Terri -Terri Wilkerson Realty 355-7799

Senior Residential Appraiser
Cameron, Jeffrey S -Cameron Appraisal Services 429-3473
Massey, Rachel S -Rachel Massey 761-3065

Short Sales & Foreclosure Reso
Choi, Young K -The Charles Reinhart Company 747-7777
Druckmiller, Mark -Real Estate One 944-7900
Fedrigo, N. N -Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel 930-0200
Harrison, Nancy A -Real Estate One 662-8600
Harrison Sr., Timothy A -Real Estate One 662-8600
Simpkins, John R -Real Estate One 662-8600

Society Of Industrial REALTORS
Brauer, Carl A -Brauer Investments 769-6407

Technology Cert. Program
Aeschliman, Patricia -Aeschliman Real Estate LLC 323-5207
Bass, Margaret -Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel 930-0200
Boyd, Jonathan R -The Home Buyer’s Agent of AA 662-6240
Bundesen, Brian P -Real Estate One 662-8600
Burgess, Kristine J -RE/MAX Platinum 741-1000
Carey, James -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Caulk, Melissa M -Savvy Realty Group 926-9797
Chapel, Deborah L -Real Estate One 662-8600
Clossick, Cheryl M -Real Estate One 944-7900
Dembele, Djeneba -RE/MAX Platinum 741-1000
Dieter, Randall F -Real Estate One 944-7900
Dorr, Theodore J -Senior Member Office 761-7340
Druckmiller, Mark -Real Estate One 944-7900
Durden, Deborah -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Easudes, Steven A -Howard Hanna 475-3737
Ebenhoeh, Tammi -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Eichmuller, Barbara J -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Fedrigo, N. N -Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel 930-0200
Frey, Kathleen A -The Charles Reinhart Company 971-6070
Guilloz, Robert -Howard Hanna 761-6600
Kipfmiller, Holly A -Real Estate One 426-1487
Kirby, Heidi J -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400
Kmet, Thomas A -Berkshire Hathaway HomeSvcs. 747-7700
Leutheuser, Debra A -The Charles Reinhart Company 429-9449
Linderman, Kathryn -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Liparoto, Marygrace -RE/MAX Home Sale Services 459-7646
Liu, Lee-Hwa J -Berkshire Hathaway HomeSvcs. 747-7500
Milam, Nancy S -Keller Williams Dexter 424-9400
Miller, Matthew -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
Munro, Alexander W -Vision Realty Centers LLC 877-787-6093
Radwin, Lori A -Realty Experts, LLC 484-0600
Russell, Arlene M -Real Estate One 662-8600
Sheehan, Patricia M -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Shutes, Vance L -Real Estate One 662-8600
Smith, Martha E -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Smith, Sandra L -Trillium Real Estate 302-3011
Snyder, Ren -The Charles Reinhart Company 769-3800
Soper, Rex C -Real Estate One 662-8600
Spangler, Kirk D -Real Estate One 662-8600
Ward, Hillary M -The Charles Reinhart Company 665-0300
Wilkerson, Terri -Terri Wilkerson Realty 355-7799

Transnational Referral Certifi
Fedrigo, N. N -Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel 930-0200

WCR/Leadership Training Grad.
Keith, La Tanya B -Keller Williams Ann Arbor 995-9400


